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Name of Listed Entity:Indian Metals & Ferro Alloys Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IMFA

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?

2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?

3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- |No
in?

5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?

6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |No
\Voting Rights?

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |No

3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. No. of Total nos. Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each No Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up of share shares olding class of securities . as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
n (D] olders equity Partly S as a % of full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D] shares equity Deposit held (calculat (IX) Outst of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipt| (VI)= per conv | securities (as a X1 encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (V1) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) secu| percentage of (X1ry ed form
) VI (V1) (incl diluted share
Asa No of Voting Rights Total Warr capital) No. Asa | No. | Asa XIV)
(A+B+ as a ) (a) % of (a) % of
C2) Clas s eg: Cla | Tot al % of (X1)= (VI)+(X) total total
§ . e As a v of o Sheld
eSg ©) (A+B+C2) o b
y (b)
A Promoter & |7 31663712 |0 0 31663712 58.69 [316637120 [3166371258.69 58.69 0 0 0 31663712
Promoter
Group
B Public 42902 22290394 0 0 22290394 41.31 222903940 [2229039441.31 41.31 0 22004545
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 42909 53954106 |0 0 53954106 100 [53954106/0 [53954106{100 100 0 0 P 53668257




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Part No Total Shareho| Number of Voting Rights held in No| Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (I shareh fully paid- sh nos. ding % each class of securities Sh g,asa% Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equi| und shares calculat (IX) Unde| assuming shares pledged or shares held
n (D] up shar| Dep held d as per Outst full (X otherwise in
equity held Rec| (Vll= SCRR, conv | conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) V1) | IV+V+VI) 1957 secu of (XI11) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (incl | convertible No. As a | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) As a % as a Warr| securities ( (@ % of (@ % of
(A+B+C2 % of X) as a total total
O T Gasex o [Tera | o e e Ster || share
< g share held (b)
s right capital) (b)
Y S (XN =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind 3 1940448 0 0 1940448 3.6 1940448 0 1940448 3.6 0 3.6 0 0 0 0 1940448
u undivided
Family
SUBHRAKANTIADYPP 1 647240 0 0 647240 1.2 647240 0 647240 1.2 0 1.2 0 0 0 0 647240
PANDA 5312K
PARAMITA ADDPM{1 647080 [0 0 647080 [1.2 647080 (0 647080 (1.2 0 1.2 0 0 0 0 647080
PANDA 0917A
BAIJAYANT |ADYPP (1 646128 |0 0 646128 [1.2 646128 (0 646128 (1.2 1.2 0 0 0 0 646128
PANDA 5309A
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 3 290771360 0 [2907713653.89 [29077136/0 [29077136/53.89 0 53.89 0 0 0 0 29077136
(specify)
Bodies 1 1216156 0 0 1216156 2.25 (1216156 0 (1216156 2.25 0 2.25 0 0 0 0 1216156
Corporate
BP AAFCB |1 1216156 0 0 1216156 2.25 (1216156 0 (1216156 2.25 0 2.25 0 0 0 0 1216156
DEVELOPERS [1632F
PRIVATE LTD




Trusts

27860980

o

o

27860980

51.64

27860980

27860980

51.64

51.64

[«)

27860980

SUBHRAKANT
PANDA,
TRUSTEE, B
PANDA TRUST

AACTB
4159K

—

27836092

o

27836092

51.59

27836092

27836092

51.59

[«)

51.59

27836092

SUBHRAKANT
PANDA,
MANAGING
TRUSTEE,
SHAISAH
FOUNDATION

AADTS
5780L

—

24888

24888

0.05

24888

24888

0.05

0.05

24888

Sub-Total (A)(1)

31017584

o

o

31017584

57.49

31017584

31017584

57.49

57.49

[«)

31017584

Foreign

o

0

o

o

0

0

[«)

0

o

[«)

o

o

o

0

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

646128

o

646128

1.2

646128

646128

1.2

1.2

646128

NIVEDITA
GANAPATHI

ADQPP
4513L

—

646128

646128

1.2

646128

646128

1.2

646128

Government

[«)

[«)

[«)

o

[«)

[«)

[«)

o

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

o

Institutions

[«)

[«)

[«)

o

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

o

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (A)(2)

646128

[«)

(=)

646128

1.2

646128

646128

1.2

[«)

1.2

o

[«)

[«)

[«)

646128

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=

(A)D)+(A)(2)

31663712

[«)

31663712

58.69

31663712

31663712

58.69

58.69

31663712




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of fully Pa Nos. Total nos. Shar Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (1 shareh paid up rtl of shares ehol class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older equity y share held Vil= ding (IX) Underlyi g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
n (D) share s pa s IV+V+VI % ng assuming (X otherwise in
held (1V) id- unde calc Outstan full encumbered dematerializ
up rlyin ulate ding conversion (XI11) ed form
eq g das No of Voting Rights Total | converti of No. | Asa [ No. | Asa (XIv)
uit Depo per as a ble convertible (a) % of | (No % of
y sitory SCR % of securiti securities total t total
sh Recei R, Total es (as a Sh h
ar pts 1957 Class X Ia Tot al Vgti{; (includi percentage esalr zlpl sshaerlg
es (V1) As a s g ng of diluted held ca (Not
he % of S right Warrant share (b) ble | applic
Id (A+B v s s) (X) capital) ) able)
v +C2) &) @ | ()
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 2 3324 0 3324 0.01 [3324 3324 0.01 0.01 0 3324
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 36 702841 0 702841 |1.3 [702841 702841 |1.3 1.3 0 702841
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 4 288 0 288 0 288 288 0 0 154
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)




Sub-Total
(B)(1)

42

706453

706453

1.31

706453

706453

1.31

1.31

706319

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

224

224

224

224

224

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

224

224

224

224

224

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

41171

8599590

o

8599590

15.94

8599590

8599590

15.94

15.94

o

8367612

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

41135

5912719

5912719

10.96

5912719

5912719

10.96

10.96

5701741

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

36

2686871

2686871

4.98

2686871

2686871

4.98

4.98

2665871

MUKUL
MAHAVIR
AGRAWAL

AAR
FP30
29P

778900

778900

1.44

778900

778900

1.44

1.44

778900

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories

(holding DRS)




(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

1687

12984127

12984127

24.07

12984127

12984127

24.07

24.07

12930390

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

10410348

10410348

19.3

10410348

10410348

19.3

19.3

10410348

LITEC
COMPANY
LIMITED

AAB
CL98
35A

6888518

6888518

12.77

6888518

6888518

12.77

12.77

6888518

FOX
CONSULTIN
G SERVICES
PTELTD

AAC
CF44
S5F

3521830

3521830

6.53

3521830

3521830

6.53

6.53

3521830

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

42858

21583717

21583717

21583717

21583717

40

21298002

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)

42902

22290394

22290394

41.31

22290394

22290394

41.31

41.31

22004545




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

PAN

No. of

No. of

Category & Name Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0} (D] up shares Depository (VI = d as per Qutstanding assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) 1957 securities conversion (X111 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(v Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot thing as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(©)DW)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. !n Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date .of. (;reation /
ﬁgfizﬁ;a foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of ;ngnuilﬁsclgm of
dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

BAIJAYANT ADYPP5309 India 12.89 12.89 12.89

PANDA A

SUHRAKAN |JAACTB415 India 12.89 12.89 12.89 Yes Yes 30-Apr-2019

T PANDA, PK

TRUSTEE, B

P TRUST

PARAMITA |ADDPMO091 India 12.89 12.89 12.89

PANDA A

SUHRAKAN |JAACTB415 India 12.89 12.89 12.89 Yes Yes 30-Apr-2019

T PANDA, PK

TRUSTEE, B

P TRUST

NIVEDITA |ADQPP4513 United 12.89 12.89 12.89

GANAPATH |L States of

I America

SUHRAKAN |AACTB415 India 12.89 12.89 12.89 Yes Yes 30-Apr-2019

T PANDA, PK

TRUSTEE, B

P TRUST

SUBHRAKA JADYPP5312 India 12.89 12.89 12.89

NT PANDA K

SUHRAKAN |AACTB415 India 12.89 12.89 12.89 Yes Yes 30-Apr-2019

T PANDA, PK

TRUSTEE, B

P TRUST




Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




