- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Indian Metals & Ferro Alloys Limited
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IMFA
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2022
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1		No	
	up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-	No	
	in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No	
	Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant	Yes	
	beneficial owner?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly equity shares held (V)	No. of share s Deposit Receipt (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareh olding as a % (calculat per 1957) (VIII)		class (ng Rights held in of securities	1 each	No of Outst conv secu (incl	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numl Lock sha (X	ed in res	ple oth encu	mber of hares dged or nerwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a (A+B+ C2)	No of Vot	Cla s s eg :y	ghts Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warr (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	31663712	0	0	31663712	58.69	31663712	0	31663712	58.69	0	58.69	0	0	0	0	31663712
В	Public	42902	22290394	0	0	22290394	41.31	22290394	0	22290394	41.31	0	41.31	0	0			22004545
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	42909	53954106	0	0	53954106	100	53954106	0	53954106	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	53668257

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the	PAN	No. of	No. of			Total				Rights held in		No	Shareholdin	Num				Number of
		(II)	shareh	fully	Part paid-	No sh	nos.	Shareho ding %			securities		Sh	g, as a %		ked in		mber of hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equi	und		calculat			(IX)		Unde		sha	ares		dged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shar	Dep	held	d as per	1				Outst	full	()	(II)		nerwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Rec (VI)	(VII = IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957	1				conv secu	conversion of				umbered (XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(٧)	(• • •	144441)	1907	No of Votin	a Riah	ts	Total	(incl		No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a %		gg		as a	Warr		(a)	% of	(a)	% of	(22)
								(A+B+C2	2			% of	(X)	as a		total		total	
								(VIII)	Class X	CI	Tot al	Total Votin		percentage of diluted		Shar es		share s held	
										а		g		share		held		(b)	
										s s		right		capital)		(b)		()	
										Y		s		(XI) =					
														(VII)+(X) as a % of					
														A+B+C2					
				_			_	_	_		_				_			<u></u>	_
1	Indian		0	0	Ü	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hind		3	1940448	0	0	1940448	3.6	1940448	0	1940448	3.6	0	3.6	0	0	0	0	1940448
	u undivided																		
	Family																		
	SUBHRAKANT		1	647240	0	0	647240	1.2	647240	0	647240	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	0	0	647240
		5312K																	
		ADDPM	1	647080	0	0	647080	1.2	647080	0	647080	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	0	0	647080
		0917A																	
	BAIJAYANT	ADYPP	1	646128	0	0	646128	1.2	646128	0	646128	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	0	0	646128
	PANDA	5309A																	
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s)																		
С	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		3	29077136	0	0	29077136	53.89	29077136	0	29077136	53.89	0	53.89	0	0	0	0	29077136
	(specify)																		
	Bodies		1	1216156	0	0	1216156	2.25	1216156	0	1216156	2.25	0	2.25	0	0	0	0	1216156
	Corporate																		
	BP	AAFCB	1	1216156	0	0	1216156	2.25	1216156	0	1216156	2.25	0	2.25	0	0	0	0	1216156
	DEVELOPERS	1632F																	
	PRIVATE LTD																		

	Trusts		2	27860980	0	0	27860980	51.64	27860980	0	27860980	51.64	0	51.64	0	0	0	0	27860980
	SUBHRAKANT	AACTB	1	27836092	20	0	27836092	51.59	27836092	0	27836092	51.59	0	51.59	0	0	0	0	27836092
	PANDA,	4159K																	
	TRUSTEE, B																		
	PANDA TRUST																		
	SUBHRAKANT		1	24888	0	0	24888	0.05	24888	0	24888	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	0	0	24888
	,	5780L																	
	MANAGING																		
	TRUSTEE,																		
	SHAISAH																		
	FOUNDATION																		
	Sub-Total $(A)(1)$		6	31017584	0	0	31017584	57.49	31017584	0	31017584	57.49	0	57.49	0	0	0	0	31017584
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals		1	646128	0	0	646128	1.2	646128	0	646128	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	0	0	646128
	(Non-Resident																		
	Individuals/																		
	Foreign																		
	Individuals)																		
		ADQPP	1	646128	0	0	646128	1.2	646128	0	646128	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	0	0	646128
	GANAPATHI	4513L																	
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																		
	Investor																		
e	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																		
	Sub-Total (A)(2)			646128	0			1.2		0		1.2	0	1.2	0	0	0		646128
	Total		7	31663712	20	0	31663712	58.69	31663712	0	31663712	58.69	0	58.69	0	0	0	0	31663712
	Shareholding of																		
	Promoter and																		
	Promoter Group																		
	(A)=																		
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																		

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	rtl y pa id- up	Nos. of share s unde rlyin	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Shar ehol ding % calc ulate		class	ng Rights held i of securities (IX)		No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstan ding	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha ()	ber of ked in ares KII)	Si pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
					eq uit y sh ar es he Id (V	g Depo sitory Recei pts (VI)		d as per SCR R, 1957 As a % of (A+B +C2)	No of Voti	CI a s s y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Votin g right s	converti ble securiti es (includi ng Warrant s) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		2	3324	0	0	3324	0.01	3324	0	3324	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			3324
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		36	702841	0	0	702841	1.3	702841	0	702841	1.3	0	1.3	0	0			702841
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		4	288	0	0	288	0	288	0	288	0	0	0	0	0			154
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	Sub-Total (B)(1)		42	706453	0	0	706453	1.31	706453	0	706453	1.31	0	1.31	0	0	706319
2	Central Government/		2	224	0	0	224	0	224	0	224	0	0	0	0	0	224
	State Government(s)/ President of India																
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	224	0	0	224	0	224	0	224	0	0	0	0	0	224
3	Non- institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -		41171	8599590	0	0	8599590	15.94	8599590	0	8599590	15.94	0	15.94	0	0	8367612
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		41135	5912719	0	0	5912719	10.96	5912719	0	5912719	10.96	0	10.96	0	0	5701741
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		36	2686871	0	0	2686871	4.98	2686871	0	2686871	4.98	0	4.98	0	0	2665871
	MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL	AAR FP30 29P	1	778900	0	0	778900	1.44	778900	0	778900	1.44	0	1.44	0	0	778900
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	(balancing figure)																
e	Any Other		1687	12984127	0	0	12984127	24.07	12984127	0	12984127	24.07	0	24.07	0	0	12930390
	(specify)																
	Overseas		2	10410348	0	0	10410348	19.3	10410348	0	10410348	19.3	0	19.3	0	0	10410348
	Corporate																
	Bodies																
	LITEC	AAB	1	6888518	0	0	6888518	12.77	6888518	0	6888518	12.77	0	12.77	0	0	6888518
	COMPANY	CL98															
	LIMITED	35A															
	FOX	AAC	1	3521830	0	0	3521830	6.53	3521830	0	3521830	6.53	0	6.53	0	0	3521830
	CONSULTIN	CF44															
	G SERVICES	55F															
	PTE LTD																
	Sub-Total		42858	21583717	0	0	21583717	40	21583717	0	21583717	40	0	40	0	0	21298002
	(B)(3)																
	Total Public		42902	22290394	0	0	22290394	41.31	22290394	0	22290394	41.31	0	41.31	0	0	22004545
	Shareholding																
	(B)=																
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)																
	+(B)(3)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Voti	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numl	ber of	Nur	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ach class			Shares	shareholdin	Lock		SI	hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(IX)		Underlying	g , as a %	sha			lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	(X	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible securities	full				mbered	dematerializ ed form
				share s held	(V)	(VI)		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ahte	Total as	(including	conversion of	No.	As a	No.	XIII) As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)	140 01	voung ixi	gnis	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	140.	% of	(No	% of	(Not
				()				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ap pli	share	
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage		es		s held	
														of diluted share		held	ca ble	(Not	
														capital))	applic able)	
														(XI)			,	u)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
														-					
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		
																			•

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of hold	ding/exercise of right of the	e SBO in the reporting compan	y, whether direct o	r indirect*	Date of creation / acquisition of
			national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant
1	BAIJAYANT	ADYPP5309		India	12.89	12.89	12.89			
	PANDA	A								
A	SUHRAKAN	AACTB415		India	12.89	12.89	12.89	Yes	Yes	30-Apr-2019
	T PANDA,	9K								
	TRUSTEE, B									
	P TRUST									
2		ADDPM091		India	12.89	12.89	12.89			
	PANDA	7A								
A	SUHRAKAN			India	12.89	12.89	12.89	Yes	Yes	30-Apr-2019
	,	9K								
	TRUSTEE, B									
	P TRUST									
3		ADQPP4513		United	12.89	12.89	12.89			
	GANAPATH	L		States of						
		A A COTTO 41.5		America	12.00	12.00	12.00	T 7	X 7	20.4. 2010
A	SUHRAKAN			India	12.89	12.89	12.89	Yes	Yes	30-Apr-2019
		9K								
	TRUSTEE, B P TRUST									
1	SUBHRAKA	ADVDD5212		India	12.89	12.89	12.89			
4	NT PANDA			maia	12.09	12.09	12.09			
A	SUHRAKAN			India	12.89	12.89	12.89	Yes	Yes	30-Apr-2019
\bigcap		9K		inaia	12.07	12.07	12.07	105	108	50-14p1-2017
	TRUSTEE, B									
	P TRUST									
Ь	μ 11CO51									

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareho	lders acting as persons in C	oncert including their Share	eholding
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %